
2023 Minco Track
High School Schedule
Thursday March 9 @Velma
Friday March 24 @Cashion
Friday March 31 @Alex
Friday April 7 @Okeene
*Tues April 11 @Wynnewood
Friday April 14 @Thomas
Friday April 21 @Watonga
Saturday April 29 Regional Meet TBA
Saturday May 5-6 @ Western Heights

*If we need to make one up

5th and 6th Schedule
Thursday March 23 @Thomas
Wednesday March 29 @Velma-Alma
Monday April 10 @Alex
Wednesday April 19 @Cashion

7th/8th Schedule
Saturday March 25 @Pauls Valley
Saturday April 1 @Weatherford
Thursday April 6 @Bridgecreek
Thursday April 13 @Cashion
Friday April 21 @Watonga
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